Single Core Power Cable 12. 7 /22kV
STANDARD: AS/NZS 1429.1
RATED VOLTAGE: 12.7/22(24)kV
FAULT LEVEL: Up to lOkA for lsec orto customer requirements
IMPULSE VOLTAGE: 95kV
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
In continuous operation Max. conductor temp 90"C.
Lowest cable temperature during installation: -lO"C and

XLPE complying with AS/NZS 3808
SEMI-CONDUCTIVE INSULATION SCREEN:
Extruded hand strippable cross-linked compound
METALLIC SCREEN:
Circular copper wires
OUTER SHEATH:
Black PVC. PE, halogen free, flame retardant, termite protection in the form of
nylon, double brass tape and chemical additive also available.
Other colours available on request
12.7 /22kV Single Core Aluminium Conductor
Product code Conductor Nominal Diameter Number & Nominal
size thickness of over Diameter of Screen
insulation insulation Wires
mm2 mm mm no./mm
1MVOSOA22HP so 5.5 20.3 23/1.35
1MV070A22HP 70 5.5 22.1 32/1.35
1MV095A22HP 95 5.5 23.7 43/1.35
1MV120A22HP 120 5.5 25.2 48/1.35
1MV150A22HP 150 5.5 26.7 48/1.35
1MV185A22HP 185 5.5 28.5 48/1.35
1MV240A22HP 240 5.5 30.7 48/1.35
1MV300A22HP 300 5.5 32.8 48/1.35
1MV400A22HP 400 5.5 35.7 48/1.35
1MVSOOA22HP 500 5.5 39.5 48/1.35
1MV630A22HP 630 5.5 42.9 48/1.35
1MV800A22HP 800 5.5 48.1 48/1.35
1MV10MA22HP 1000 5.5 52.4 48/1.35
1MV12MA22HP 1200 5.5 55.6 48/1.35
Overall Mass Maximum
diameter (approx.) pulling